
Kõrvemaa nädalamäng → Kõrvemaa nädalamäng • 23.12.2024 04:58 (1)

Kõrvemaa nädalamäng → Kõrvemaa nädalamäng

No  

Mehed

Alexey Landar

Taavi Umbjärv (DEAF)

Aleksei Kuzmin (DEAF)

Lauri Koobas

andreas luur

Rainer Velbri

Vallo Orgusaar

Andres Aamisepp

Reio Reins

Jaan Kirsipuu

Heigo Metsvaht

Andreas Laineste

Karl Aru

valdar tammik

Madis Tamm

Mait Metsa

Margus Penno

Marek Penno

Rauno Rehtla

Harri Lääts

Naised

Katrin Mõisavald

Marilin Pehka

Kadriann Randmer

Kati Pajuman

https://discgolfmetrix.com/33311
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Kõrvemaa nädalamäng → Kõrvemaa nädalamäng • 23.12.2024 04:58 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 62

Mehed

1 Andres Aamisepp 2 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 +1 63

2 Rainer Velbri 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 +2 64

3 Heigo Metsvaht 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 +4 66

3 Andreas Laineste 3 4 4 2 4 5 3 3 3 2 4 5 2 3 3 8 4 4 +4 66

5 Reio Reins 3 3 4 2 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 3 6 3 3 +5 67

6 Vallo Orgusaar 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 7 3 4 +7 69

7 Taavi Umbjärv (DEAF) 2 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 6 3 5 3 5 4 3 +8 70

8 Jaan Kirsipuu 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 6 3 5 4 6 5 4 +10 72

9 andreas luur 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 2 4 3 6 4 4 +11 73

9 Rauno Rehtla 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 +11 73

11 Lauri Koobas 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 3 2 5 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 +12 74

11 Alexey Landar 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 6 3 4 3 6 4 4 +12 74

13 Marek Penno 3 4 6 3 3 7 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 +13 75

13 Madis Tamm 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 9 4 3 +13 75

15 Karl Aru 3 5 3 3 4 8 5 4 3 2 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 +14 76

15 Margus Penno 3 5 5 3 3 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 +14 76

17 Aleksei Kuzmin (DEAF) 5 4 5 5 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 +18 80

18 Mait Metsa 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 +23 85

19 Harri Lääts 4 6 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 7 3 8 6 6 +29 91

20 valdar tammik 2 6 6 6 3 6 6 5 5 3 7 6 6 8 5 8 5 6 +37 99

Naised

1 Katrin Mõisavald 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 +23 85

2 Marilin Pehka 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 2 6 6 3 8 6 9 5 5 +26 88

3 Kadriann Randmer 4 5 4 5 6 7 4 4 3 3 6 6 5 6 5 8 5 5 +29 91

4 Kati Pajuman 4 5 8 5 6 7 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 4 +32 94
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Kõrvemaa nädalamäng → Kõrvemaa nädalamäng • 23.12.2024 04:58 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 62

Avg 3.1 4.4 4.4 3.8 3.6 5.8 4 3.7 3.5 3.5 4.8 5.2 3.5 5 3.9 6.1 4.4 4.3 76.9

Difficulty 1 2 17 9 7 18 12 8 6 4 10 15 5 13 11 14 3 16 14.9

Birdie -1 4 4 2 1 5 2 1 2 1 2 3 27 6%

Par 0 14 8 6 10 16 2 8 10 13 6 7 4 13 8 12 8 11 5 161 37%

Bogey 1 5 10 9 5 4 7 8 11 8 9 11 8 5 10 6 7 7 11 141 33%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 4 6 2 11 7 3 2 3 3 11 3 2 3 1 3 5 72 17%

Triple Bogey 3 4 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 3 25 6%

Other >3 1 1 2 2 6 1%
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